http://www.ntt-west.co.jp/shizuoka/

0800-200-0027 '

[http://flets-w.com/]

NGN Next Generation Network
IP IP
Mbps



10
0800-200-0027 / 9.00 20:00 9:.00 17.00

PHS

http.//flets-w.com/

0120-116116 9 00 2100
2 29 1 3

PHS

550
500
450
400

350
300
250
200

150
100
50

H143 H153 H163 H173 H183 HI193 H203 H213 H223 H233 H247

12-829-2



